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1 17765

2 1847163
3 18586
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5 2570359
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7 2664496
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10 2631978
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12 17117
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16 18137
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18 19050
19 18719
20 19036
21 1413632
22 2605702
23 2632533
24 14723
25 2633455
26 1254261
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KASIMPASA A.S.

FORMA NO

12

25

72

54

35

a7

11

42

10

14

91

7

20

18

19

23

38

29

58

55

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU
KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

ADI SOYADI

AHMED MORTADHA BEN OUANES
ALI EMRE YANAR

ANDREAS GIANNIOTIS
ANTONIN BARAK

ATAKAN MUJDE

AYTAC KARA

BERKAY MURATOGLU

CAN KELES

CLAUDIO WINCK NETO
EMIRHAN YIGIT

GOKHAN GUL

HARIS HAJRADINOVIC

JHON JAIRO

JOSIP BREKALO

KAMIL DAWID PIATKOWSKI
KEVIN MANUEL RODRIGUES
MAMADOU FALL

NICHOLAS OPOKU

NUNO MIGUEL DA COSTA JOIA
RIBEIRO DIAS CARLOS MIGUEL
SADIK CIFTPINAR

SARP YAVRUCU

SINAN ALKAS

SINAN BOLAT

TAYLAN UTKU AYDIN

YASIN OZCAN

YUNUS EMRE ATAKAYA

A MiLLi TAKIMDA
OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU



